
WEEKEND Adelaide to Belair                                                                                                                                                          Train Substitute Bus  
 

  

 

AM/PM

B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1

Adelaide Stop D, North Terrace 6.00 6.25 7.00 7.25 8.00 8.25 9.00 9.25 10.00 10.25 11.00 11.25 12.00 12.25 1.00 1.25 2.00 2.25

Adelaide Showground                     

Stop 2, Goodwood Rd 
6.13 6.38 7.13 7.38 8.13 8.38 9.13 9.38 10.13 10.38 11.13 11.38 12.13 12.38 1.13 1.38 2.13 2.38

Goodwood, Stop 4 Goodwood Rd 6.15 6.40 7.15 7.40 8.15 8.40 9.15 9.40 10.15 10.40 11.15 11.40 12.15 12.40 1.15 1.40 2.15 2.40

Millswood, Stop 7 Goodwood Rd 6.17 6.42 7.17 7.42 8.17 8.42 9.17 9.42 10.17 10.42 11.17 11.42 12.17 12.42 1.17 1.42 2.17 2.42

Unley Park , Stop 173 Cross Rd 6.21 6.46 7.21 7.46 8.21 8.46 9.21 9.46 10.21 10.46 11.21 11.46 12.21 12.46 1.21 1.46 2.21 2.46

Mitcham, Stop 14 Belair Rd 6.31 6.56 7.31 7.56 8.31 8.56 9.31 9.56 10.31 10.56 11.31 11.56 12.31 12.56 1.31 1.56 2.31 2.56

Train Services Mitcham to Belair

Mitcham 6.36 7.01 7.36 8.01 8.36 9.01 9.36 10.01 10.36 11.01 11.36 12.01 12.36 1.01 1.36 2.01 2.36 3.01

Torrens Park 6.38 7.03 7.38 8.03 8.38 9.03 9.38 10.03 10.38 11.03 11.38 12.03 12.38 1.03 1.38 2.03 2.38 3.03

Lynton 6.40 7.05 7.40 8.05 8.40 9.05 9.40 10.05 10.40 11.05 11.40 12.05 12.40 1.05 1.40 2.05 2.40 3.05

Eden Hills 6.44 7.09 7.44 8.09 8.44 9.09 9.44 10.09 10.44 11.09 11.44 12.09 12.44 1.09 1.44 2.09 2.44 3.09

Coromandel 6.49 7.14 7.49 8.14 8.49 9.14 9.49 10.14 10.49 11.14 11.49 12.14 12.49 1.14 1.49 2.14 2.49 3.14

Blackwood 6.51 7.19 7.51 8.19 8.51 9.19 9.51 10.19 10.51 11.19 11.51 12.19 12.51 1.19 1.51 2.19 2.51 3.19

Glenalta 6.53 7.21 7.53 8.21 8.53 9.21 9.53 10.21 10.53 11.21 11.53 12.21 12.53 1.21 1.53 2.21 2.53 3.21

Pinera 6.55 7.23 7.55 8.23 8.55 9.23 9.55 10.23 10.55 11.23 11.55 12.23 12.55 1.23 1.55 2.23 2.55 3.23

Belair 6.57 7.25 7.57 8.25 8.57 9.25 9.57 10.25 10.57 11.25 11.57 12.25 12.57 1.25 1.57 2.25 2.57 3.25

Substitute Bus Services             

Adelaide to Mitcham

AM PM

Transfer from Substitute Bus to Train



WEEKEND Adelaide to Belair                                                                                                                                                          Train Substitute Bus  
 

  

 

 

PM/AM AM

B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1

Adelaide Stop D, North Terrace 3.00 3.25 4.00 4.25 5.00 5.25 6.00 6.25 7.00 7.25 8.00 8.25 9.00 9.25 10.00 10.25 11.00 11.25 12.00

Adelaide Showground                     

Stop 2, Goodwood Rd 
3.13 3.38 4.13 4.38 5.13 5.38 6.13 6.38 7.13 7.38 8.13 8.38 9.13 9.38 10.13 10.38 11.13 11.38 12.13

Goodwood, Stop 4 Goodwood Rd 3.15 3.40 4.15 4.40 5.15 5.40 6.15 6.40 7.15 7.40 8.15 8.40 9.15 9.40 10.15 10.40 11.15 11.40 12.15

Millswood, Stop 7 Goodwood Rd 3.17 3.42 4.17 4.42 5.17 5.42 6.17 6.42 7.17 7.42 8.17 8.42 9.17 9.42 10.17 10.42 11.17 11.42 12.17

Unley Park , Stop 173 Cross Rd 3.21 3.46 4.21 4.46 5.21 5.46 6.21 6.46 7.21 7.46 8.21 8.46 9.21 9.46 10.21 10.46 11.21 11.46 12.21

Mitcham, Stop 14 Belair Rd 3.31 3.56 4.31 4.56 5.31 5.56 6.31 6.56 7.31 7.56 8.31 8.56 9.31 9.56 10.31 10.56 11.31 11.56 12.31

Train Services Mitcham to Belair

Mitcham 3.36 4.01 4.36 5.01 5.36 6.01 6.36 7.01 7.36 8.01 8.36 9.01 9.36 10.01 10.36 11.01 11.36 12.01 12.36

Torrens Park 3.38 4.03 4.38 5.03 5.38 6.03 6.38 7.03 7.38 8.03 8.38 9.03 9.38 10.03 10.38 11.03 11.38 12.03 12.38

Lynton 3.40 4.05 4.40 5.05 5.40 6.05 6.40 7.05 7.40 8.05 8.40 9.05 9.40 10.05 10.40 11.05 11.40 12.05 12.40

Eden Hills 3.44 4.09 4.44 5.09 5.44 6.09 6.44 7.09 7.44 8.09 8.44 9.09 9.44 10.09 10.44 11.09 11.44 12.09 12.44

Coromandel 3.49 4.14 4.49 5.14 5.49 6.14 6.49 7.14 7.49 8.14 8.49 9.14 9.49 10.14 10.49 11.14 11.49 12.14 12.49

Blackwood 3.51 4.19 4.51 5.19 5.51 6.19 6.51 7.19 7.51 8.19 8.51 9.19 9.51 10.19 10.51 11.19 11.51 12.19 12.51

Glenalta 3.53 4.21 4.53 5.21 5.53 6.21 6.53 7.21 7.53 8.21 8.53 9.21 9.53 10.21 10.53 11.21 11.53 12.21 12.53

Pinera 3.55 4.23 4.55 5.23 5.55 6.23 6.55 7.23 7.55 8.23 8.55 9.23 9.55 10.23 10.55 11.23 11.55 12.23 12.55

Belair 3.57 4.25 4.57 5.25 5.57 6.25 6.57 7.25 7.57 8.25 8.57 9.25 9.57 10.25 10.57 11.25 11.57 12.25 12.57

Transfer from Substitute Bus to Train

PMSubstitute Bus Services             

Adelaide to Mitcham


